
New for Monday:

       Selectmen – 1/12/2016

       The Grunch – Play at Madison Elementary Nov. 2015

       Madison Calendar – 1/18/2016

VDOE was not recorded this week due to illness.  We apologize in advance for any inconvenience.

Have a great Holiday! Jim Molloy Madison TV

http://madisonnh.peg.tv

Day Start Date Start End Duration Program Episode

Mon 1/18/2016 9:00:00 9:00:19 0:00:19 Fireworks

Mon 1/18/2016 9:00:19 9:04:06 0:03:47 Flags

Mon 1/18/2016 9:04:06 10:54:07 1:50:01 Selectmen Meeting 15-Dec-15

Mon 1/18/2016 10:54:07 10:57:11 0:03:04 Madison Calendar 18-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 10:57:11 11:58:28 1:01:17 Selectmen Meeting 12-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 11:58:28 13:46:26 1:47:58 Budget Committee 5-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 13:46:26 15:07:52 1:21:26 Conservation Commission 7-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 15:07:52 16:09:43 1:01:51 Planning Board 6-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 16:09:43 17:26:52 1:17:09 Madison Energy Advisory Board 17-Dec-15

Mon 1/18/2016 17:26:52 17:29:56 0:03:04 Madison Calendar 18-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 17:29:56 18:52:09 1:22:13 School Board 4-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 18:52:09 18:59:07 0:06:58 OHW Photo Contest 9-Aug-14

Mon 1/18/2016 18:59:07 20:00:24 1:01:17 Selectmen Meeting 12-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 20:00:24 20:03:28 0:03:04 Madison Calendar 18-Jan-16

Mon 1/18/2016 20:03:28 21:17:43 1:14:15 Ice Harvest May-13

Mon 1/18/2016 21:17:43 22:17:17 0:59:34 Solid Waste Action Committee 17-Dec-15

Mon 1/18/2016 22:17:17 23:21:27 1:04:10 Zoning Board of Adjustment 16-Dec-15

Mon 1/18/2016 23:21:27 0:32:23 1:10:56
Madison Elem. The Witch, The 

Lion, & The Wardrobe
Nov-07

Tue 1/19/2016 0:32:23 1:29:54 0:57:31 Madison Elem. Tom Sawyer Apr-11

Tue 1/19/2016 1:29:54 5:19:47 3:49:53 Madison Annual Town Meeting
March 15, 2014 

Part 1

Tue 1/19/2016 5:19:47 5:45:36 0:25:49 Allies World Volume #23

Tue 1/19/2016 5:45:36 5:51:15 0:05:39
OHW James Wellinghurst 

Memorial Road Race
OHW 2014

Tue 1/19/2016 5:51:15 5:58:13 0:06:58 OHW Photo Contest 9-Aug-14

Tue 1/19/2016 5:58:13 6:01:17 0:03:04 Madison Calendar 18-Jan-16

Tue 1/19/2016 6:01:17 7:02:34 1:01:17 Selectmen Meeting 12-Jan-16

Tue 1/19/2016 7:02:34 8:01:41 0:59:07 Madison School Play 2015 The Grunch

Tue 1/19/2016 8:01:41 8:56:36 0:54:55 Madison School Play 2015 Nutcracker

Tue 1/19/2016 8:56:36 8:59:40 0:03:04 Madison Calendar 18-Jan-16

Tue 1/19/2016 8:59:40 9:02:44 0:03:04 Madison Calendar 18-Jan-16

Jim Molloy

http://madisonnh.peg.tv/


 


